2024

HTA SPRING GOLF
TOURNAMENT

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

$5,000

$3,000

$1,000

$500

$150

In-Kind

Other

Two (2) complimentary foursomes
Recognition in our newsletter
Logo recognition on site

One (1) complimentary foursome
Recognition in our newsletter
Logo recognition on site

Bento Lunch Sponsor
Recognition in our newsletter
Name recognition on site

Snack Sponsor at Hole
Recognition in our newsletter
Name recognition on site

Hole Sponsor (unlimited number)
Recognition in our newsletter
Name recognition on site

Prize donations, donated snacks and beverages will be
recognized in our newsletter and onsite.

Other amounts are limited only by our imaginations
and are recognized in our newsletter and onsite.

Interested in sponsoring, contact Travis Nekota tnekota@hawaiimovers.com.




