## 2024 HTA SPRING GOLF TOURNAMENT



## **SPONSORSHIP LEVELS**

\$5,000	Two (2) complimentary foursomes Recognition in our newsletter Logo recognition on site
\$3,000	One (1) complimentary foursome Recognition in our newsletter Logo recognition on site
\$1,000	Bento Lunch Sponsor Recognition in our newsletter Name recognition on site
\$500	Snack Sponsor at Hole Recognition in our newsletter Name recognition on site
\$150	Hole Sponsor (unlimited number) Recognition in our newsletter Name recognition on site
In-Kind	Prize donations, donated snacks and beverages will be recognized in our newsletter and onsite.
Other	Other amounts are limited only by our imaginations and are recognized in our newsletter and onsite.